



glue it and then burn on both sides

Notes:  
 \*\*\*\* use only with 2993810 shortened  
 \*\* don't use with parts number 4 and 21

EP00266 / G

Detail A  
 Scale: 1:3

bracelet used for mounting armrest  
 in higher position

Detail B  
 Scale: 1:3

Drawing shows only right side

<h1>BACKREST TRIGO</h1>				Plan No.
				Page 1/2 EP00266/G
Scale: 1:7	Drafted	Verified	Confirmed	
Date	06/11/2017	12/11/2019	12/11/2019	
Initials	AS	MK	TK	

Material			
No.	Plan	Article	Quantity
1	YP05792 (R)	27250..	1
	YP05793 (L)	27251..	1
	XP01987(R)carbon	2993900	1
	XP02052(L)carbon	2993682	1
2	YP05789 (R)	27247..	1
	YP05790 (L)	27859..	1
	XP01943(R)carbon	2993617	1
	XP01940(L)carbon	2993614	1
	*YP06352(R)	27988..	1
	*YP06353(L)	27989..	1
3	YP05930 (25-30)	2785565	1
	YP05932 (30-35)	2786065	1
	YP05933 (35-40)	2786165	1
	YP05934 (40-45)	2786265	1
	YP05935 (45-50)	2786365	1
4	YP06265 (25-35)	2785265	1
	YP06268 (35-45)	2785365	1
	YP06269 (45-50)	2785465	1
5	YP05910 (25)	2786465	1
	YP05911 (27)	2786565	1
	YP05912 (29)	2786665	1
	YP05913 (31)	2786765	1
	YP05914 (33)	2786865	1
	YP05915 (35)	2786965	1
	YP05916 (37)	2787065	1
	YP05917 (39)	2787165	1
	YP05918 (41)	2787265	1
	YP05919 (43)	2787365	1
	YP05920 (45)	2787465	1
	YP05921 (47)	2787565	1
	YP05922 (49)	2787665	1
	YP05906 (51)	2787765	1
6	YP05995 (25)	2789465	1
	YP05997 (27)	2789565	1

Material			
No.	Plan	Article	Quantity
6	YP05998 (29)	2789665	1
	YP05999 (31)	2789765	1
	YP06000 (33)	2789865	1
	YP06001 (35)	2789965	1
	YP05992 (37)	2790165	1
	YP06002 (39)	2790065	1
	YP06003 (41)	2790265	1
	YP06004 (43)	2790365	1
	YP06005 (45)	2790465	1
	YP06006 (47)	2790565	1
	YP06007 (49)	2790665	1
	YP06008 (51)	2790765	1
7	YP06896 (25)	2765765	1
	YP06897 (27)	2765865	1
	YP06898 (29)	2765965	1
	YP06899 (31)	2766065	1
	YP06900 (33)	2766165	1
	YP06901 (35)	2766265	1
	YP06902 (37)	2766365	1
	YP06903 (39)	2766465	1
	YP06904 (41)	2766565	1
	YP06905 (43)	2766665	1
	YP06906 (45)	2766765	1
	YP06907 (47)	2766865	1
	YP06908 (49)	2766965	1
	YP06909 (51)	2767065	1
8	Fold. push handle	EP00246	1
9	Y000462	F000050	1
10	Y004353	F000411	1
11	XP01560	2993561	5
12	X000273	G0606	1

Material			
No.	Plan	Article	Quantity
13	XP00366	2990331	3
14	M6x45	2994086	2
	M6x55	2994376	2
15	M6x25	2994062	1
16	---	2994073	1
17	CAP D16	1001598	1
18	M6x10	2994127	4
19	Hand grip GR-KS	2993809	1
	GR-ERGO-S	2993810	1
20	M6	2994063	1
21	YP06168(39)	2797065	1
	YP07800(41)	2782265	1
	YP07801(43)	2782365	1
	YP07802(45)	2782465	1
	YP07803(47)	2782565	1
	YP07804(49)	2782665	1
	YP07863(51)	2600665	1
22	Y017346	1748054	1
23	Y017412	1747800	1
24	Ø3x16 DIN1481	1003791	1
25	M6x15	1906622	1
26	X004876	17477	1
27	Handgrip	1906244	1
28	XP02278(R)	2996471	1
	XP02279(L)	2996472	1
	*XP02276(R)	2996469	1
	*XP02277(L)	2996470	1
29	XP02043	2993671	1
30	**XP02042	2993672	1
31	M4x16	2994070	1
32	Nut M4	1001678	1

\*\*\*\* Gdy używamy z rączką składaną wybrać 2 rozmiary krótsza rurę.

When using a folded handle, select 2 sizes shorter tube.

\*for Trigo 30-34 as in EP00336 and EP00353

\*\* don't use with parts number 4 and 21

<b>BACKREST TRIGO</b>				Plan No.
Page 2/2				EP00266/ G
Scale: 1:7	Drafted	Verified	Confirmed	
Date	06/11/2017	12/11/2019	12/11/2019	
Initials	AS	MK	TK	

EP00266 / G